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Wettkampf-Nr. 36
50m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 50m Butterfly Heats

Jugend D
1. Ronja Zierold 2005(S9) GER TV 08 Baumbach 00:47,55 248

Jugend C
1. Sevilay Ozturk 2003(S5) TUR Turkish Sports Federation 00:52,61 520 (J)
2. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) TUR Turkish Sports Federation 01:01,27 355 (J)
3. Lea Stengel 2003(S10) GER PSC Berlin 00:40,37 347 (J)
4. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S10) GER SG Bayer 00:44,62 257 (J)

Jugend B
1. Lily Macleod 2001(S13) GBR GB Para Swim Team 00:32,94 629 (J)
2. Marlene Endrolath 2001(S13) GER SV Göppingen 04 00:35,01 524 (J)
3. Riekje Heuter 2001(S9) GER SG Osnabrück 00:41,69 368 (J)
4. Antonia Marre 2001(S10) GER SC Potsdam 00:50,48 177

Jugend A
1. Xihan Xu 2000(S5) CHN NPC China 00:43,35 844 (A)
2. Emly Jane Beecroft 1999(S9) AUS Swimming Australia 00:32,36 788 (A)
3. Peggy Sonntag 1999(S6) GER BV Leipzig 00:50,23 436 (J)
4. Maria Tsakona 1999(S6) GRE NPC Greece 00:52,01 399 (J)
5. Nele Sorgatz 2000(AB) GER SC Potsdam 00:38,11 329 (J)

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Jessika Markkanen 1999 (S9) FIN NPC Finland

Masters I
1. Veronica Mauadie Almeida 1975(S7) BRA NPC Brazil 00:39,36 683 (B)

Masters II
1. Ute Kühmstedt 1966(S10) GER PSV Stralsund 00:41,22 326

Offene Wertung
1. Rachael Elizabeth Watson 1992(S4) AUS Swimming Australia 00:56,36 986 AR (A)
2. Xihan Xu 2000(S5) CHN NPC China 00:43,35 844 (A)
3. Chantal Molenkamp 1990(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 00:30,65 793 (A)
4. Emly Jane Beecroft 1999(S9) AUS Swimming Australia 00:32,36 788 (A)
5. Nikita Howarth 1998(S7) NZL NPC New Zealand 00:37,27 783 (A)
6. Joanna Mendak 1989(S13) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 00:30,68 779 (A)
7. Maria Delgado 1997(S12) ESP FEDC Spain 00:30,81 771 (A)
8. Judith Rolo 1990(S7) ESP FEDDF Spain 00:37,74 759 (A)
9. Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994(S12) GER SC Potsdam 00:31,18 744 (A)
10. Alessia Berra 1994(S13) ITA Polha Varese 00:31,41 725 (A)
11. Elena Krawzow 1993(S13) GER PSC Berlin 00:31,46 722 (B)
12. Maja Reichard 1991(S11) SWE NPC Sweden 00:37,21 713 (B)
13. Prudence Watt 1987(S13) AUS Swimming Australia 00:31,85 696 (B)
14. Veronica Mauadie Almeida 1975(S7) BRA NPC Brazil 00:39,36 683 (B)
15. Ariadna Edo 1998(S13) ESP FEDC Spain 00:32,76 639 (B)
16. Lily Macleod 2001(S13) GBR GB Para Swim Team 00:32,94 629 (J)
17. Cecilia Kethlen Jeronimo De Araujo1998(S8) BRA NPC Brazil 00:35,92 614 (B)
18. Denise Grahl 1993(S7) GER Hanse SV Rostock 00:41,59 595 (B)
19. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE NPC Sweden 00:33,73 576 (B)
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Offene Wertung
20. Bryall Mcpherson 1989(S8) NZL NPC New Zealand 00:37,78 528 AR (B)
21. Marlene Endrolath 2001(S13) GER SV Göppingen 04 00:35,01 524 (J)
22. Sevilay Ozturk 2003(S5) TUR Turkish Sports Federation 00:52,61 520 (J)
23. Brenda Tilk 1994(S7) EST NPC Estonia 00:46,45 452 (B)
24. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) GER SV Heessen 1950 00:34,43 446 (1)
25. Peggy Sonntag 1999(S6) GER BV Leipzig 00:50,23 436 (J)
26. Maria Tsakona 1999(S6) GRE NPC Greece 00:52,01 399 (J)
27. Sonja Sigurdardottir 1990(S4) ISL NPC Iceland 01:29,69 389 (2)
28. Riekje Heuter 2001(S9) GER SG Osnabrück 00:41,69 368 (J)
29. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) TUR Turkish Sports Federation 01:01,27 355 (J)
30. Lea Stengel 2003(S10) GER PSC Berlin 00:40,37 347 (J)
31. Hana Horalkova 1983(S7) CZE CSOPD 00:51,79 344 ENM (3)
32. Rebecca Dubber 1993(S7) NZL NPC New Zealand 00:52,24 336 ENM
33. Lisa Dootjes 1994(S9) NED NPC Netherlands 00:43,26 329 ENM
33. Nele Sorgatz 2000(AB) GER SC Potsdam 00:38,11 329 (J)
35. Ute Kühmstedt 1966(S10) GER PSV Stralsund 00:41,22 326
36. Christina Ziegler 1986(S3) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 01:48,95 264 ENM
37. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S10) GER SG Bayer 00:44,62 257 (J)
38. Gina Marie Höfer 1998(S14) GER PSC Berlin 00:44,25 255 ENM
39. Ronja Zierold 2005(S9) GER TV 08 Baumbach 00:47,55 248
40. Antonia Marre 2001(S10) GER SC Potsdam 00:50,48 177

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Joana Maria Jaciara Silva 1987 (S5) BRA NPC Brazil
Patricia Scasnarova 1994 (S6) SVK NPC Slovakia
Emely Telle 1997 (S12) GER PSC Berlin
Jessika Markkanen 1999 (S9) FIN NPC Finland

Nicht am Start
Cleo Keijzer 1998 (S8) NED NPC Netherlands ENM
Maryia Charniatsova 1990 (AB) BLR NPC Belarus ENM
Manon Vermarien 1997 (S9) NED NPC Netherlands ENM
Lina Watz 1996 (S10) SWE NPC Sweden ENM

Startklasse S3
1. Christina Ziegler 1986(S3) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 01:48,95 264 ENM

Startklasse S4
1. Rachael Elizabeth Watson 1992(S4) AUS Swimming Australia 00:56,36 986 AR (A)
2. Sonja Sigurdardottir 1990(S4) ISL NPC Iceland 01:29,69 389 (2)

Startklasse S5
1. Xihan Xu 2000(S5) CHN NPC China 00:43,35 844 (A)
2. Sevilay Ozturk 2003(S5) TUR Turkish Sports Federation 00:52,61 520 (J)
3. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) TUR Turkish Sports Federation 01:01,27 355 (J)

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Joana Maria Jaciara Silva 1987 (S5) BRA NPC Brazil
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Startklasse S6
1. Peggy Sonntag 1999(S6) GER BV Leipzig 00:50,23 436 (J)
2. Maria Tsakona 1999(S6) GRE NPC Greece 00:52,01 399 (J)

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Patricia Scasnarova 1994 (S6) SVK NPC Slovakia

Startklasse S7
1. Nikita Howarth 1998(S7) NZL NPC New Zealand 00:37,27 783 (A)
2. Judith Rolo 1990(S7) ESP FEDDF Spain 00:37,74 759 (A)
3. Veronica Mauadie Almeida 1975(S7) BRA NPC Brazil 00:39,36 683 (B)
4. Denise Grahl 1993(S7) GER Hanse SV Rostock 00:41,59 595 (B)
5. Brenda Tilk 1994(S7) EST NPC Estonia 00:46,45 452 (B)
6. Hana Horalkova 1983(S7) CZE CSOPD 00:51,79 344 ENM (3)
7. Rebecca Dubber 1993(S7) NZL NPC New Zealand 00:52,24 336 ENM

Startklasse S8
1. Cecilia Kethlen Jeronimo De Araujo1998(S8) BRA NPC Brazil 00:35,92 614 (B)
2. Bryall Mcpherson 1989(S8) NZL NPC New Zealand 00:37,78 528 AR (B)

Nicht am Start
Cleo Keijzer 1998 (S8) NED NPC Netherlands ENM

Startklasse S9
1. Emly Jane Beecroft 1999(S9) AUS Swimming Australia 00:32,36 788 (A)
2. Riekje Heuter 2001(S9) GER SG Osnabrück 00:41,69 368 (J)
3. Lisa Dootjes 1994(S9) NED NPC Netherlands 00:43,26 329 ENM
4. Ronja Zierold 2005(S9) GER TV 08 Baumbach 00:47,55 248

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Jessika Markkanen 1999 (S9) FIN NPC Finland

Nicht am Start
Manon Vermarien 1997 (S9) NED NPC Netherlands ENM

Startklasse S10
1. Chantal Molenkamp 1990(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 00:30,65 793 (A)
2. Lea Stengel 2003(S10) GER PSC Berlin 00:40,37 347 (J)
3. Ute Kühmstedt 1966(S10) GER PSV Stralsund 00:41,22 326
4. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S10) GER SG Bayer 00:44,62 257 (J)
5. Antonia Marre 2001(S10) GER SC Potsdam 00:50,48 177

Nicht am Start
Lina Watz 1996 (S10) SWE NPC Sweden ENM

Startklasse S11
1. Maja Reichard 1991(S11) SWE NPC Sweden 00:37,21 713 (B)
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Startklasse S12
1. Maria Delgado 1997(S12) ESP FEDC Spain 00:30,81 771 (A)
2. Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994(S12) GER SC Potsdam 00:31,18 744 (A)

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Emely Telle 1997 (S12) GER PSC Berlin

Startklasse S13
1. Joanna Mendak 1989(S13) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 00:30,68 779 (A)
2. Alessia Berra 1994(S13) ITA Polha Varese 00:31,41 725 (A)
3. Elena Krawzow 1993(S13) GER PSC Berlin 00:31,46 722 (B)
4. Prudence Watt 1987(S13) AUS Swimming Australia 00:31,85 696 (B)
5. Ariadna Edo 1998(S13) ESP FEDC Spain 00:32,76 639 (B)
6. Lily Macleod 2001(S13) GBR GB Para Swim Team 00:32,94 629 (J)
7. Marlene Endrolath 2001(S13) GER SV Göppingen 04 00:35,01 524 (J)

Startklasse S14
1. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE NPC Sweden 00:33,73 576 (B)
2. Gina Marie Höfer 1998(S14) GER PSC Berlin 00:44,25 255 ENM

Startklasse AB
1. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) GER SV Heessen 1950 00:34,43 446 (1)
2. Nele Sorgatz 2000(AB) GER SC Potsdam 00:38,11 329 (J)

Nicht am Start
Maryia Charniatsova 1990 (AB) BLR NPC Belarus ENM


